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Notas

NUimero US Prova 1 Prova 2 Média Final

11810449
11845938

Alberto Pinheiro Barbosa Coelh¢11809771

Antonio Dourado

Augusto Silva Giannattasio
Baptista de Lima

Borlino Casagrandi

Brajal Varejao

Byung Kwan Cho

Cardoso Santos

Cristiano Xavier da Silva
Cristina Santos Andrijic

da Cruz Cirqueira

da Silva Nunes

da Silva Pereira

David Domingues Aparecido
de Campos Silva

de Sousa Hino

Eugenio de Souza
Febronio Rodrigues
Ferrari de Oliveira

Fiama Santos Pereira
Figueiredo de Oliveira
Figueiredo Severiano Alves
Gabriel Ribeiro Orsi
Garcia Lopez

Gomes da Rocha
Goncalves Diesel

Heitor Magalhaes Silva
Henrique Silva Maximiano
Kenji Florentino Yamamoto
Kessily Tabosa Oliveira
Laureano Bezerra
Laurindo

Lima de Oliveira

Luisa Leandro Pinheiro
Marcon Pirozelli

Maringelli Araujo
Matsubara Hollander
Minetto

Moreno

Novais Silva

Nunes Couto

11809580
11871517
11811711
9811877
11809194
10723781
11820659
10844470
11916109
11381820
11810939
11820896
11739745
11821560
10349860
11809732
11811482
11810071
8044320
9344640
10740099
11221571
11810780
11918306
11820617
11222572
11811652
11809621
11858310
11965223
10769747
11859155
11810407
10693973
11858290
11811221
5953465
11276242
11222141
11917966

Pedro Candido dos Reis Esteve 11879508

Ramunno de Almeida
Santos da Rocha

Silva Dias

Turolla Ribeiro

Vieira Yanagihara
Vinicius Coimbra Bezerra

11932035
10857738
8623761
7586320
8124819
11811753

Page 1

9
55
7,5

9

4-

10
10

1

1
7;

95
85
61

65
75

95
31

7;

75
91

0
9

0
5

5
5
5

5
5

5
5

5

5
5

10

7;

©
0N WU N

5

9,5
7,3

8,8
8,3
2,0

9,8
9,3
7,8

6,0
8,5
7,0
53

7,0

8,0
8,5
3,0

9,3
3,3
50
8,8

1.8
8,3
9,8
9,8
0,3
6,3

53
3,8
6,5
6,5
15
4,0
6,5



	Notas

